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Entity#: 740129

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 01/03/1989

Location: VANDALIA

Business Name: WAIBEL ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

FRED A. UNGERMAN, JR.
40 N. MAIN ST., STE. 1700
DAYTON OH 45423
03/16/2011

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
01/03/1989
09/09/1993
03/07/1994
05/17/1994
09/01/2000
12/20/2000
08/25/2006
10/23/2006
07/24/2007
07/24/2007
07/24/2007

Document ID
G538 1175
000000032603
000000032604
4134 0994
200026600656
200100600942
200624202294
200629601488
200720700756
200720700758
200720700760
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TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

Wed Nov 19 2025

07/24/2007 200720700762
07/24/2007 200720700764
02/06/2009 200903701220
02/06/2009 200903701222
03/16/2011 201107500320

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 19th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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