#### Wed Nov 19 2025



**Entity#:** 740129

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 01/03/1989

Location: VANDALIA

Business Name: WAIBEL ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

FRED A. UNGERMAN, JR. 40 N. MAIN ST., STE. 1700 DAYTON OH 45423 03/16/2011 Active

# **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	01/03/1989	G538_1175
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000032603
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	03/07/1994	000000032604
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	05/17/1994	4134_0994
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	09/01/2000	200026600656
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/20/2000	200100600942
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	08/25/2006	200624202294
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	10/23/2006	200629601488
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/24/2007	200720700756
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/24/2007	200720700758
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/24/2007	200720700760



### Wed Nov 19 2025

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/24/2007	200720700762
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/24/2007	200720700764
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/06/2009	200903701220
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/06/2009	200903701222
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	03/16/2011	201107500320

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 19th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State